

Donation form for gifts of publicly traded securities

Thank you for your interest in making a donation of publicly traded securities to the **Stollery Children's Hospital Foundation (SCHF).**

- 1. Complete this form and fax a copy to both the **Stollery Children's Hospital Foundation**, attention. Neil Luipasco, Fax #: 780.431.1076 and **National Bank Financial**, attention Gavin Gyte or Jane Alm, Fax #: 780.423.4882.
- 2. Instruct your broker to initiate the transfer of the shares to the **Stollery Children's Hospital Foundation.**

or:	
	Fax:
ort:	
wing securities in kind:	
CUID:	Client acct. #:
	Fax:
	Number of shares:
Signature	Date (day/month/year)
Receiving institution: Brokerage contact: Telephone: Fax: Email:	National Bank Financial (Edmonton) Gavin Gyte or Jane Alm 780.412.6644 780.423.4882 gavin.gyte@nbc.ca or jane.alm@nbc.ca
	Signature Receiving institution: Brokerage contact: Telephone: Fax:

Account: 11-CWGX-A FIN#: T80 CUIDS: NBCS DTC#: 5008

Please note: we can only accept stock transfers that are transacted through an authorized investment dealer. Stock transfer companies that hold employee stock purchase plans or stock options are <u>not</u> authorized investment dealers.

For questions, please contact Neil Luipasco, senior development officer, at 780.431.8910 or neil.luipasco@stollerykids.com.

Account name/number: Stollery Children's Hospital Foundation